
Saturdays

East Cowes Waitrose 0605 0645 0722 0752 0822 0852 0912
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1752 1820 1850 1912 1942 2022 2102 2142 2222 2307 2350 0100 0300
Osborne House 0610 0650 0727 0757 0827 0857 0917 17 37 57 1757 1825 1855 1917 1947 2027 2107 2147 2227 2312 2354 0104 0304

Whippingham Campfield Road 0612 0652 0729 0759 0829 0859 0919 19 39 59 1759 1827 1857 1919 1949 2029 2109 2149 2229 2314 2355 0105 0305
Medina Leisure Centre 0617 0657 0735 0805 0835 0905 0925 25 45 05 1805 1833 1903 1924 1954 2034 2114 2154 2234 2319 2359 0109 0309

Newport bus station 0625 0705 0747 0817 0847 0917 0937 37 57 17 1817 1845 1915 1932 2002 2042 2122 2202 2242 2327 0004 0114 0314

5

starts from Red Funnel terminal

5 East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Newport

Saturdays

Newport bus station stand C 0550 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0850

th
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1730 1800 1830 1855 1925 2005 2045 2125 2205 2250 2335 0040 0245
Medina Leisure Centre 0554 0634 0705 0735 0805 0835 0855 15 35 55 1735 1805 1835 1859 1929 2009 2049 2129 2209 2254 2339 0044 0248

Whippingham Forge 0558 0638 0710 0740 0810 0840 0900 20 40 00 1740 1810 1840 1903 1933 2013 2053 2133 2213 2258 2343 0048 0252
Osborne House 0600 0640 0712 0742 0812 0842 0902 22 42 02 1742 1812 1842 1905 1935 2015 2055 2135 2215 2300 2345 0050 0254

East Cowes Waitrose 0604 0644 0720 0750 0820 0850 0910 30 50 10 1750 1820 1850 1911 1941 2021 2101 2141 2221 2306 2349 0054 0258

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Newport bus station stand C 0550 0620 0645 0710 0730 0750
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1730 1800 1830 1855 1925 2005 2045 2125 2205 2250 2335 0040 0245
Medina Leisure Centre 0554 0624 0650 0715 0735 0755 15 35 55 1735 1805 1835 1859 1929 2009 2049 2129 2209 2254 2339 0044 0248

Whippingham Forge 0558 0628 0655 0720 0740 0800 20 40 00 1740 1810 1840 1903 1933 2013 2053 2133 2213 2258 2343 0048 0252
Osborne House 0600 0630 0657 0722 0742 0802 22 42 02 1742 1812 1842 1905 1935 2015 2055 2135 2215 2300 2345 0050 0254

East Cowes Waitrose 0604 0634 0705 0730 0750 0810 30 50 10 1750 1820 1850 1911 1941 2021 2101 2141 2221 2306 2349 0054 0258

Newport | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

time at Red Funnel terminal

this journey 
runs on 
Fridays only

5

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

East Cowes Waitrose 0605 0635 0705 0732 0752 0812

th
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1752 1820 1850 1912 1942 2022 2102 2142 2222 2307 2350 0100 0300
Osborne House 0610 0640 0710 0737 0757 0817 17 37 57 1757 1825 1855 1917 1947 2027 2107 2147 2227 2312 2354 0104 0304

Whippingham Campfield Road 0612 0642 0712 0739 0759 0819 19 39 59 1759 1827 1857 1919 1949 2029 2109 2149 2229 2314 2355 0105 0305
Medina Leisure Centre 0617 0647 0718 0745 0805 0825 25 45 05 1805 1833 1903 1924 1954 2034 2114 2154 2234 2319 2359 0109 0309

Newport bus station 0625 0655 0730 0757 0817 0837 37 57 17 1817 1845 1915 1932 2002 2042 2122 2202 2242 2327 0004 0114 0314

5 East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Newport

starts from Red Funnel terminal

5

5

this journey 
runs on 
Fridays only

time at Red Funnel terminal

Newport | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes



Sundays & public holidays, except Christmas Day

East Cowes Waitrose 0710 0810 0910 0947 1017
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1717 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2022 2102 2142 2222 2307 2350
Osborne House 0714 0814 0915 0952 1022 22 52 1722 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2027 2107 2147 2227 2312 2354

Whippingham Campfield Road 0715 0815 0917 0954 1024 24 54 1724 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2029 2109 2149 2229 2314 2355
Medina Leisure Centre 0719 0819 0922 1000 1030 30 00 1730 1754 1824 1854 1924 1954 2034 2114 2154 2234 2319 2359

Newport bus station 0724 0824 0932 1012 1042 42 12 1742 1802 1832 1902 1932 2002 2042 2122 2202 2242 2327 0004

Sundays & public holidays, except Christmas Day

Newport bus station stand C 0655 0755 0855 0925 0955

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

30
 m

in
ut

es
 a

t 25 55

un
ti

l

1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 2005 2045 2125 2205 2250 2335
Medina Leisure Centre 0659 0759 0859 0930 1000 30 00 1700 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929 2009 2049 2129 2209 2254 2339

Whippingham Forge 0703 0803 0903 0935 1005 35 05 1705 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2013 2053 2133 2213 2258 2343
Osborne House 0705 0805 0905 0937 1007 37 07 1707 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2015 2055 2135 2215 2300 2345

East Cowes Waitrose 0709 0809 0909 0945 1015 45 15 1715 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2021 2101 2141 2221 2306 2349

5

5

Newport | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Newport


